LegiList
Congress, Made Clear.
Fact Sheet — March 6, 2026
https://legilist.com

Mr. Anthony Brindisi

Party: Democratic ¢ Chamber: House
State: NY < District: 22

Service: 2019-2021

Most recent Congress: 116

Biography

A Representative from New York. Born in New Hartford, Oneida County, N. Y., November 22, 1978. Graduated from
Notre Dame High School, Utica, N. Y., 1996. B. A., Siena College, Loudonville, N. Y., 2000. J. D. , Albany Law School
of Union University, Albany, N. Y., 2004. Lawyer, private practice. Member, Utica school board, 2011. Member, New
York state assembly, 2012-2018. Elected as a Democrat to the One Hundred Sixteenth Congress (January 3, 2019-
January 3, 2021). Unsuccessful candidate for reelection to the One Hundred Seventeenth Congress in 2020. Judge, New
York state court of claims, 2022-2024. United States district judge for the Northern District of New York, 2024-present.

L egidlative Activity (2019-2021)

Bills sponsored: 21
Bills cosponsored: 382

Most Recent Sponsored Bills

Bill Title Status/ Last Action

116 HR 8033 Access to Suicide Prevention Coordinators Act Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Updated Oct 6, 2020

116 HR 8323 Bianca's Law Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
Updated Sep 21, 2020

116 HR 5639 Chuck Osier Burial Benefits Act Ordered to be Reported (Amended) by Voice Vote.

Updated Jul 30, 2020

116 HR 7675 South China Sea Freedom of Navigation Act Referred to the House Committee on Armed Services.
Updated Jul 20, 2020

116 HR 7677 Strengthening American Manufacturing Act of 2020 Referred to the House Committee on Armed Services.
Updated Jul 20, 2020


https://legilist.com

Most Recent Cosponsor ed Bills

Bill

116 HR
1925

116 HR
5451

116 HR
2328

116 HR
3414

116 HR
5534

Title

To designate the Manhattan Campus of the New York Harbor Health Care System of the
Department of Veterans Affairs as the "Margaret Cochran Corbin Campus of the New York
Harbor Health Care System".

To designate the facility of the United States Postal Service located at 599 East Genesse Street
in Fayetteville, New York, as the "George H. Bacel Post Office Building".

REACH Act

Opioid Workforce Act of 2019

Comprehensive Immunosuppressive Drug Coverage for Kidney Transplant Patients Act of 2020

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com - Public data belongs to the public.

Status/ Last Action

Became Public Law No:
116-331.
Updated Jan 13, 2021

Became Public Law No:
116-300.
Updated Jan 5, 2021

Placed on the Union
Calendar, Calendar No.
587.

Updated Dec 31, 2020

Placed on the Union
Calendar, Calendar No.
573.

Updated Dec 24, 2020

Placed on the Union
Calendar, Calendar No.
570.

Updated Dec 24, 2020


https://legilist.com

