



Mr. Anthony Brindisi

Party: Democratic • **Chamber:** House

State: NY • **District:** 22

Service: 2019–2021

Most recent Congress: 116

Biography

A Representative from New York. Born in New Hartford, Oneida County, N. Y. , November 22, 1978. Graduated from Notre Dame High School, Utica, N. Y. , 1996. B. A. , Siena College, Loudonville, N. Y. , 2000. J. D. , Albany Law School of Union University, Albany, N. Y. , 2004. Lawyer, private practice. Member, Utica school board, 2011. Member, New York state assembly, 2012-2018. Elected as a Democrat to the One Hundred Sixteenth Congress (January 3, 2019-January 3, 2021). Unsuccessful candidate for reelection to the One Hundred Seventeenth Congress in 2020. Judge, New York state court of claims, 2022-2024. United States district judge for the Northern District of New York, 2024-present.

Legislative Activity (2019–2021)

Bills sponsored: 21

Bills cosponsored: 382

Most Recent Sponsored Bills

Bill	Title	Status / Last Action
116 HR 8033	Access to Suicide Prevention Coordinators Act	Referred to the Subcommittee on Health. Updated Oct 6, 2020
116 HR 8323	Bianca's Law	Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce. Updated Sep 21, 2020
116 HR 5639	Chuck Osier Burial Benefits Act	Ordered to be Reported (Amended) by Voice Vote. Updated Jul 30, 2020
116 HR 7675	South China Sea Freedom of Navigation Act	Referred to the House Committee on Armed Services. Updated Jul 20, 2020
116 HR 7677	Strengthening American Manufacturing Act of 2020	Referred to the House Committee on Armed Services. Updated Jul 20, 2020

Most Recent Cosponsored Bills

Bill	Title	Status / Last Action
116 HR 1925	To designate the Manhattan Campus of the New York Harbor Health Care System of the Department of Veterans Affairs as the "Margaret Cochran Corbin Campus of the New York Harbor Health Care System".	Became Public Law No: 116-331. Updated Jan 13, 2021
116 HR 5451	To designate the facility of the United States Postal Service located at 599 East Genesee Street in Fayetteville, New York, as the "George H. Bacel Post Office Building".	Became Public Law No: 116-300. Updated Jan 5, 2021
116 HR 2328	REACH Act	Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 587. Updated Dec 31, 2020
116 HR 3414	Opioid Workforce Act of 2019	Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 573. Updated Dec 24, 2020
116 HR 5534	Comprehensive Immunosuppressive Drug Coverage for Kidney Transplant Patients Act of 2020	Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 570. Updated Dec 24, 2020